
Special offer valid by presenting valid documentations / identifications.
The offer is valid from 2 March until 31 May 2026 inclusive. Blackout 
dates apply. The offer is valid up to a maximum of 12 persons. Advanced
reservation are required and subjected to availability. Offer cannot be used in 
conjunction with any other discount or promotion offer. All prices are
subject to 10% service charge based on original price. Menu items subject 
to change without prior notice. Children aged between 3-11 / Seniors 

Photo isfor referenceonly

Enjoy up to 50% off Discount
To make reservation or for 
any enquiries, please call 
3717 8989 or Whatsapp us 
via QR code below

Courtyard By Marriott®  

Hong Kong

167 Connaught Road West,
Sai Ying Pun, Hong Kong, China
+85237178888
Marriott.com/HKGCY

*Prices shown are in HKD and discounted

Lunch Buffet Adult Senior Child Discount

Weekday: 
Monday to Friday, Except Public Holidays
12:00 – 14:30

$280
$168

$238
$143

$198
$119

40% Off
Weekend and PH:
Saturday to Sunday and Public Holidays
12:30 – 15:00

$350
$210

$308
$185

$268
$161

2026 
MARCH -MAY 
SPECIAL OFFER
Exclusive to The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology 
Alumni and Staff Only

Dinner Buffet Adult Senior Child Discount

Weekday: 
Monday to Thursday, Except Public Holidays
18:30 – 21:30

$568

$284
$518

$259
$388

$194

50% Off
Weekend and PH:
Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays & Eve
18:30 – 21:30

$598

$299
$550

$275
$418

$209



圖片只供參考

惠顧時請出示相關證明文件方可享用以上優惠.  此 優惠
有效期由2026年3月2日至5月31日. 優惠於指定日期並
不適用. 此優惠最多至12位. 需提前預訂並視乎供應情況
而定. 此優惠不能與其他優惠或折扣同時使用.  所 有優惠
需以原價收取加一服務費. 自助餐菜式如有更改，恕不另
行通知. 3至11歲為小童 / 65歲或以上為長者. 如有任何爭

可享高達半價優惠
如需預訂或查詢，請致電
3717 8989，或通過以下二維碼
發送 WhatsApp 聯絡我們

Courtyard By Marriott® 

Hong Kong

香港萬怡酒店
中國香港，干諾道西167號
+85237178888
Marr iott.com/HKGCY

2026
三月至五月份
尊享餐飲優惠

*所顯示價格為折扣後的價格並以港幣為單位

香港科技大學校友及教職員專享
成人 長者 小孩 優惠

平日: 
星期一至星期五, 公衆假期除外
中午12時至下午2時30分

$280
$168

$238
$143

$198
$119

六折
周末: 
星期六至星期日及公衆假期
中午12時30分至下午3時

$350
$210

$308
$185

$268
$161

成人 長者 小孩 優惠

平日: 
星期一至星期五, 公衆假期除外
晚上6時30分至9時30分

$568

$284
$518

$259
$388

$194
半價

周末及公衆假期:
星期五至星期日及公衆假期和前夕
晚上6時30分至9時30分

$598

$299
$550

$275
$418

$209



Book a Table 訂座

+852 3717 8989

EXPLORE OUR
FLAVORS

Lunch Buffet Theme Dishes
自助午餐特色菜

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT HONG KONG
香港萬怡酒店

MONDAY TO FRIDAYS 12PM - 2.30PM
星期一至五 中午12時 至下午2時30分供應

SATURDAY TO SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 12.30PM - 3PM
星期六至日及公眾假期 中午12時30分至下午3時供應

March 2 - May 31
3月2日至5月31日

Shr imp,  I r ish Golden Whelk ,  Clams

鮮蝦，愛爾蘭黃金螺，鮮蜆

2 Compl imentary Freshly Shucked

Oysters per  Adult

每位成人奉送新鮮即開生蠔兩隻

Chilled Seafood 
冰鎮海鮮

Assorted Appetizers, Sushi
Rolls and Unlimited Sashimi
什錦前菜，壽司卷及
無限供應刺身

Southeast Asian Curry with
Roti Paratha 
東南亞咖哩配印度煎餅

Siganture Healthy Salad Bar 
健康沙律吧

Fish and Poultry 魚類及家禽 

Steamed Fish f i l let  with Black Bean Sauce 豉汁蒸魚柳

Hainan Chicken 海南雞

Roasted 烤肉

New Zealand Beef Ribeye Steak 紐西蘭肉眼牛排

Leg of  Lamb 燒羊腿

Dessert 甜點

6 Flavors of  Movenpick Ice Cream 

6 款味道  Movenpick 雪糕

Stir-Fried Beef with Chili Peppers
辣椒炒牛肉

MoMo Café Signature Stone Baked Pizza 
MoMo 特色石烤比薩

167 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN
西營盤干諾道西167號

Pork Knuckles and Ginger Stew
香醋豬腳薑

探索我們的風味

Seafood Stew in White Sauce
白汁燴海鮮

SERVED ONLY ON SATURDAY TO SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
限於星期六至日及公眾假期時段供應

*Photo for reference only
圖片只供參考



Book a Table 訂座

+852 3717 8989

SERVED ONLY ON SATURDAY TO SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
限於星期六至日及公眾假期時段供應

Stewed Ox Tongue
燴牛脷

Dinner Buffet Theme Dishes
自助晚餐特色菜

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT HONG KONG
香港萬怡酒店

167 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN
西營盤干諾道西167號

MONDAY TO THURSDAY 18.30PM - 21.30PM
星期一至四 晚上6時30分至9時30分供應

FRIDAY TO SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 18.30PM - 21.30PM
星期五至日及公眾假期 晚上6時30分至9時30分供應

Snow Crab Legs,  Fresh Clams,  I r ish

Golden Whelk ,  Fresh Shr imps

雪場蟹腳，鮮蜆，愛爾蘭黃金螺，鮮蝦

Freshly Shucked Oysters

新鮮即開生蠔

Unl imited Sashimi

無限供應刺身

All You Can Eat Seafood
無限供應任吃海鮮

Healthy Salad Bar 
健康沙律吧

Dessert 甜點

12 F lavors of  Movenpick Ice Cream 

12 款味道  Movenpick 雪糕

Boot Jai  Go,  Black Sesame Rol l ,  Maltose Cracker ,  Mi lo 

懷舊砵仔糕  、芝麻卷  、麥芽糖威化餅、美祿

Roasted 烤肉

Austral ian Chi l led Grass Fed O.P.  Pr ime Ribeye

澳洲草飼養肉眼牛排

Roasted Lamb Leg 燒羊腿

Shredded Chicken & Green
Bean Noodles 雞絲粉皮

Parma Ham and Melon
巴馬火腿配蜜瓜

Free Flow Stella & Hoegaarden Draft Beer
任飲時代及好卡頓生啤

VINTAGE 
VICTORIA CLASSICS

維港經典 · 黃金傳奇

*Photo for reference only
圖片只供參考

March 2 - May 31
3月2日至5月31日

Fried Wonton in Sweet and Sour Sauce 
錦鹵雲吞

Cordon Bleu di Maiale
歌頓布豬扒

Roasted Pigeon
燒乳鴿

Braised Chicken 
with Cream Gravy
依文士燴雞肉

Seafood 
Vol-au-vent
酥皮海鮮盒
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