



Photo is for reference only

# 2026 MARCH - MAY SPECIAL OFFER

萬怡酒店  
**COURTYARD**  
BY MARRIOTT

Exclusive to The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology Alumni and Staff Only

Enjoy up to 50% off Discount

To make reservation or for any enquiries, please call 3717 8989 or Whatsapp us via QR code below



Lunch Buffet	Adult	Senior	Child	Discount
Weekday: Monday to Friday, Except Public Holidays 12:00 – 14:30	<del>\$280</del> \$168	<del>\$238</del> \$143	<del>\$198</del> \$119	40% Off
Weekend and PH: Saturday to Sunday and Public Holidays 12:30 – 15:00	<del>\$350</del> \$210	<del>\$308</del> \$185	<del>\$268</del> \$161	

Dinner Buffet	Adult	Senior	Child	Discount
Weekday: Monday to Thursday, Except Public Holidays 18:30 – 21:30	<del>\$568</del> \$284	<del>\$518</del> \$259	<del>\$388</del> \$194	50% Off
Weekend and PH: Friday to Sunday and Public Holidays & Eve 18:30 – 21:30	<del>\$598</del> \$299	<del>\$550</del> \$275	<del>\$418</del> \$209	

Courtyard By Marriott®  
Hong Kong

167 Connaught Road West,  
Sai Ying Pun, Hong Kong, China  
+85237178888  
Marriott.com/HKGCY

\*Prices shown are in HKD and discounted



Special offer valid by presenting valid documentations / identifications. The offer is valid from 2 March until 31 May 2026 inclusive. Blackout dates apply. The offer is valid up to a maximum of 12 persons. Advanced reservation are required and subjected to availability. Offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount or promotion offer. All prices are subject to 10% service charge based on original price. Menu items subject to change without prior notice. Children aged between 3-11 / Seniors



圖片只供參考

# 2026 三月至五月份 尊享餐飲優惠

香港科技大學校友及教職員專享

萬怡酒店  
COURTYARD<sup>®</sup>  
BY MARRIOTT

可享高達半價優惠

如需預訂或查詢，請致電  
3717 8989，或通過以下二維碼  
發送 WhatsApp 聯絡我們



Courtyard By Marriott®  
Hong Kong

香港萬怡酒店  
中國香港，干諾道西167號  
+85237178888  
Marriott.com/HKGCY

自助午餐	成人	長者	小孩	優惠
平日: 星期一至星期五, 公眾假期除外 中午12時至下午2時30分	\$280 \$168	\$238 \$143	\$198 \$119	六折
周末: 星期六至星期日及公眾假期 中午12時30分至下午3時	\$350 \$210	\$308 \$185	\$268 \$161	
自助晚餐	成人	長者	小孩	優惠
平日: 星期一至星期五, 公眾假期除外 晚上6時30分至9時30分	\$568 \$284	\$518 \$259	\$388 \$194	半價
周末及公眾假期: 星期五至星期日及公眾假期和前夕 晚上6時30分至9時30分	\$598 \$299	\$550 \$275	\$418 \$209	

\*所顯示價格為折扣後的價格並以港幣為單位



惠顧時請出示相關證明文件方可享用以上優惠。此優惠有效期由2026年3月2日至5月31日。優惠於指定日期並不適用。此優惠最多至12位。需提前預訂並視乎供應情況而定。此優惠不能與其他優惠或折扣同時使用。所有優惠需以原價收取加一服務費。自助餐菜式如有更改，恕不另行通知。3至11歲為小童 / 65歲或以上為長者。如有任何爭

# Lunch Buffet Theme Dishes

## 自助午餐特色菜

March 2 - May 31  
3月2日至5月31日

### EXPLORE OUR FLAVORS

探索我們的風味



#### Chilled Seafood 冰鎮海鮮

Shrimp, Irish Golden Whelk, Clams  
鮮蝦，愛爾蘭黃金螺，鮮蜆



2 Complimentary Freshly Shucked  
Oysters per Adult  
每位成人奉送新鮮即開生蠔兩隻

#### Assorted Appetizers, Sushi Rolls and Unlimited Sashimi 什錦前菜，壽司卷及 無限供應刺身

#### Signature Healthy Salad Bar 健康沙律吧

#### Southeast Asian Curry with Roti Paratha 東南亞咖哩配印度煎餅



#### Pork Knuckles and Ginger Stew 香醋豬腳薑

#### MoMo Café Signature Stone Baked Pizza MoMo 特色石烤比薩

#### Stir-Fried Beef with Chili Peppers 辣椒炒牛肉



#### Fish and Poultry 魚類及家禽

Steamed Fish fillet with Black Bean Sauce 豉汁蒸魚柳  
Hainan Chicken 海南雞

#### Seafood Stew in White Sauce 白汁燴海鮮



#### Roasted 烤肉

New Zealand Beef Ribeye Steak 紐西蘭肉眼牛排  
Leg of Lamb 燒羊腿

#### Dessert 甜點

6 Flavors of Movenpick Ice Cream  
6 款味道 Movenpick 雪糕



+852 3717 8989

Book a Table 訂座



# Dinner Buffet Theme Dishes

## 自助晚餐特色菜

March 2 - May 31  
3月2日至5月31日

### VINTAGE VICTORIA CLASSICS

維港經典 · 黃金傳奇



#### All You Can Eat Seafood 無限供應任吃海鮮

Snow Crab Legs, Fresh Clams, Irish Golden Whelk, Fresh Shrimps  
雪場蟹腳, 鮮蜆, 愛爾蘭黃金螺, 鮮蝦  
Freshly Shucked Oysters  
新鮮即開生蠔  
Unlimited Sashimi  
無限供應刺身

#### Healthy Salad Bar 健康沙律吧

#### Shredded Chicken & Green Bean Noodles 雞絲粉皮

#### Roasted Pigeon 燒乳鴿

#### Parma Ham and Melon 巴馬火腿配蜜瓜



#### Braised Chicken with Cream Gravy 依文士燴雞肉



#### Seafood Vol-au-vent 酥皮海鮮盒

#### Cordon Bleu di Maiale 歌頓布豬扒

#### Fried Wonton in Sweet and Sour Sauce 錦鹵雲吞



#### Roasted 烤肉

Australian Chilled Grass Fed O.P. Prime Ribeye  
澳洲草飼養肉眼牛排  
Roasted Lamb Leg 燒羊腿

#### Dessert 甜點

12 Flavors of Movenpick Ice Cream  
12 款味道 Movenpick 雪糕  
Boot Jai Go, Black Sesame Roll, Maltose Cracker, Milo  
懷舊砵仔糕、芝麻卷、麥芽糖威化餅、美祿

#### Free Flow Stella & Hoegaarden Draft Beer 任飲時代及好卡頓生啤



+852 3717 8989

Book a Table 訂座

